
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9751 10.0750 9.9751 312,696,815.45 -0.0091

20/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9842 10.0841 9.9842 313,032,246.35 0.0117

19/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9725 10.0723 9.9725 312,666,989.49 0.0134

18/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9591 10.0588 9.9591 312,246,785.33 -0.0086

15/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9677 0.0000 0.0000 312,516,526.48 -0.0004

14/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9681 10.0679 9.9681 312,528,349.98 0.0099

13/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9582 10.0579 9.9582 312,212,534.59 0.0504

08/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9078 10.0070 9.9078 330,634,408.87 -0.0151

07/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9229 10.0222 9.9229 331,138,103.32 -0.0019

06/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9248 10.0241 9.9248 331,195,621.04 -0.0053

05/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9301 10.0295 9.9301 331,418,259.42 0.0184

04/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.9117 10.0109 9.9117 335,890,731.54 0.0197

01/08/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8920 9.9910 9.8920 336,453,176.20 0.0102

31/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8818 9.9807 9.8818 336,107,234.51 0.0002

30/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8816 9.9805 9.8816 336,081,654.35 0.0100

29/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8716 9.9704 9.8716 335,741,252.28 0.0086

25/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8630 9.9617 9.8630 335,448,200.48 0.0124

24/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8506 9.9492 9.8506 335,027,027.74 -0.0071

23/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8577 9.9564 9.8577 335,265,562.80 -0.0018

22/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8595 9.9582 9.8595 335,329,520.07 -0.0032

21/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8627 9.9614 9.8627 335,436,013.09 0.0065

18/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8562 9.9549 9.8562 335,214,784.32 0.0221

17/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8341 9.9325 9.8341 334,464,262.48 -0.0003

16/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8344 9.9328 9.8344 334,474,124.30 -0.0239

15/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8583 9.9570 9.8583 335,287,246.25 -0.0007

14/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8590 9.9577 9.8590 335,311,967.89 -0.0093

11/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8683 9.9671 9.8683 335,637,693.22 0.0160

09/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8523 9.9509 9.8523 335,095,628.74 0.0089

08/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8434 9.9419 9.8434 334,885,596.92 -0.0167

07/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8601 9.9588 9.8601 336,600,642.49 0.0119

04/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8482 0.0000 0.0000 336,194,652.95 -0.0002

03/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8484 9.9470 9.8484 336,203,488.93 0.0296

02/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8188 9.9171 9.8188 335,313,436.86 0.0264

01/07/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7924 9.8904 9.7924 334,412,662.42 0.0004

30/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7920 9.8900 9.7920 334,398,714.78 0.0040

27/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7880 9.8860 9.7880 334,260,496.36 0.0156

26/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7724 9.8702 9.7724 333,740,199.97 -0.0041

25/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7765 9.8744 9.7765 333,883,249.91 0.0185

24/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7580 9.8557 9.7580 333,253,474.72 0.0273

23/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7307 0.0000 0.0000 332,323,599.69 0.0009

20/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7298 9.8272 9.7298 332,193,325.95 0.0101

19/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7197 0.0000 0.0000 331,847,919.16 -0.0004

18/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7201 9.8174 9.7201 331,863,148.52 0.0030

17/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7171 9.8144 9.7171 331,761,841.79 -0.0004

16/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7175 9.8148 9.7175 331,776,311.45 0.0043

13/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7132 9.8104 9.7132 331,629,568.04 -0.0130

12/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7262 9.8236 9.7262 332,073,340.02 -0.0078

11/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7340 9.8314 9.7340 332,336,896.70 0.0140

10/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7200 9.8173 9.7200 333,254,651.78 0.0078

09/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7122 0.0000 0.0000 332,987,970.61 -0.0006

06/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7128 9.8100 9.7128 333,006,825.79 -0.0002

05/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7130 9.8102 9.7130 333,015,529.00 0.0146

04/06/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6984 9.7955 9.6984 332,509,772.66 0.0363

30/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6621 9.7588 9.6621 331,277,997.79 -0.0017

29/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6638 0.0000 0.0000 331,337,110.02 -0.0015

28/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6653 9.7621 9.6653 331,806,529.50 0.0139
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27/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6514 9.7480 9.6514 331,195,646.19 0.0368

26/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6146 0.0000 0.0000 329,931,849.80 -0.0009

23/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6155 9.7118 9.6155 329,963,659.91 0.0016

22/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6139 9.7101 9.6139 329,809,378.50 -0.0626

21/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6765 9.7734 9.6765 331,957,742.97 -0.0170

20/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6935 9.7905 9.6935 332,540,311.55 0.0181

19/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6754 9.7723 9.6754 331,919,565.85 -0.0084

16/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6838 9.7807 9.6838 332,206,796.72 0.0154

15/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6684 9.7652 9.6684 331,676,230.62 -0.0103

14/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6787 9.7756 9.6787 332,030,786.85 0.0125

13/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6662 9.7630 9.6662 331,698,161.16 0.0398

09/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6264 0.0000 0.0000 330,334,220.17 0.0012

08/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6252 9.7216 9.6252 331,198,894.51 0.0126

07/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6126 9.7088 9.6126 330,762,322.79 0.0348

06/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5778 9.6737 9.5778 329,565,813.40 -0.0169

02/05/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5947 9.6907 9.5947 330,145,227.84 0.0063

30/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5884 9.6844 9.5884 329,928,821.27 -0.0088

29/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5972 9.6933 9.5972 330,232,003.86 -0.0045

28/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6017 9.6978 9.6017 330,387,335.45 0.0104

25/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5913 9.6873 9.5913 330,027,416.26 0.0203

24/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5710 9.6668 9.5710 329,330,053.45 0.0110

23/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5600 9.6557 9.5600 328,951,871.89 0.0822

22/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4778 9.5727 9.4778 326,124,683.38 -0.0032

21/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4810 0.0000 0.0000 326,233,352.51 -0.0037

18/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4847 0.0000 0.0000 326,362,204.80 0.0003

17/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4844 9.5793 9.4844 326,350,561.39 0.0124

16/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4720 9.5668 9.4720 325,978,830.90 0.0485

11/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4235 9.5178 9.4235 324,312,909.55 -0.0747

10/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4982 9.5933 9.4982 326,881,706.70 0.0930

09/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.4052 9.4994 9.4052 323,777,835.62 -0.1169

08/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.5221 9.6174 9.5221 327,795,282.23 -0.0965

04/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6186 9.7149 9.6186 331,117,078.46 -0.0652

03/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.6838 9.7807 9.6838 337,831,627.82 -0.0515

02/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7353 9.8328 9.7353 339,629,655.49 -0.0037

01/04/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7390 9.8365 9.7390 339,756,766.62 -0.0023

31/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7413 9.8388 9.7413 339,838,745.33 -0.0306

27/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7719 9.8697 9.7719 340,921,763.84 -0.0265

26/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7984 9.8965 9.7984 341,845,877.28 -0.0171

25/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8155 9.9138 9.8155 342,441,630.85 0.0009

24/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8146 9.9128 9.8146 342,417,848.64 0.0153

21/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7993 9.8974 9.7993 341,884,353.33 -0.0128

20/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8121 9.9103 9.8121 342,331,063.33 0.0158

19/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7963 9.8944 9.7963 342,579,762.30 -0.0005

18/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7968 9.8949 9.7968 342,601,433.81 -0.0070

17/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8038 9.9019 9.8038 343,354,464.21 0.0186

14/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7852 9.8832 9.7852 342,715,368.77 -0.0003

13/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7855 9.8835 9.7855 342,715,148.76 -0.0014

12/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7869 9.8849 9.7869 343,752,163.22 -0.0008

11/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.7877 9.8857 9.7877 345,727,128.05 -0.0235

10/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8112 9.9094 9.8112 346,564,395.62 -0.0173

07/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8285 9.9269 9.8285 347,173,521.67 -0.0118

06/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8403 9.9388 9.8403 347,590,840.48 -0.0115

05/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8518 9.9504 9.8518 347,993,018.11 -0.0135

04/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8653 9.9641 9.8653 348,459,251.44 -0.0108

03/03/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8761 9.9750 9.8761 348,835,192.60 0.0052

28/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8709 9.9697 9.8709 348,646,313.41 -0.0045
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27/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8754 9.9743 9.8754 351,157,707.48 0.0055

26/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8699 9.9687 9.8699 350,961,469.66 0.0117

25/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8582 9.9569 9.8582 350,594,947.92 0.0127

24/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8455 9.9441 9.8455 350,143,222.63 -0.0039

21/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8494 9.9480 9.8494 350,281,341.76 0.0042

20/02/2025 KFPREFER-A 9.8452 9.9438 9.8452 350,133,460.06 -0.0052
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